
DATE DAY PROGRAMME

01 April 2023 Saturday

02 April 2023 Sunday

03 April 2023 Monday

04 April 2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (H)

05 April 2023 Wednesday

06 April 2023 Thursday

07 April 2023 Friday Good Friday (H)

08 April 2023 Saturday Easter (H)

09 April 2023 Sunday

10 April 2023 Monday

11 April 2023 Tuesday

12 April 2023 Wednesday

13 April 2023 Thursday

14 April 2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (H)

15 April 2023 Saturday

16 April 2023 Sunday

17 April 2023 Monday

18 April 2023 Tuesday

19 April 2023 Wednesday

20 April 2023 Thursday

21 April 2023 Friday

22 April 2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr (H)

23 April 2023 Sunday

24 April 2023 Monday

25 April 2023 Tuesday

26 April 2023 Wednesday

27 April 2023 Thursday

28 April 2023 Friday

29 April 2023 Saturday

30 April 2023 Sunday

01 May 2023 Monday

02 May 2023 Tuesday

03 May 2023 Wednesday

04 May 2023 Thursday

05 May 2023 Friday

06 May 2023 Saturday

07 May 2023 Sunday

08 May 2023 Monday

09 May 2023 Tuesday

10 May 2023 Wednesday

11 May 2023 Thursday

12 May 2023 Friday

13 May 2023 Saturday

14 May 2023 Sunday

15 May 2023 Monday

16 May 2023 Tuesday

17 May 2023 Wednesday

18 May 2023 Thursday

19 May 2023 Friday



20 May 2023 Saturday

21 May 2023 Sunday

22 May 2023 Monday

23 May 2023 Tuesday

24 May 2023 Wednesday

25 May 2023 Thursday

26 May 2023 Friday

27 May 2023 Saturday

28 May 2023 Sunday

29 May 2023 Monday

30 May 2023 Tuesday

31 May 2023 Wednesday

01 June 2023 Thursday

02 June 2023 Friday

03 June 2023 Saturday

04 June 2023 Sunday

05 June 2023 Monday

06 June 2023 Tuesday

07 June 2023 Wednesday

08 June 2023 Thursday

09 June 2023 Friday

10 June 2023 Saturday

11 June 2023 Sunday

12 June 2023 Monday

13 June 2023 Tuesday

14 June 2023 Wednesday

15 June 2023 Thursday

16 June 2023 Friday

17 June 2023 Saturday

18 June 2023 Sunday

19 June 2023 Monday

20 June 2023 Tuesday

21 June 2023 Wednesday

22 June 2023 Thursday

23 June 2023 Friday

24 June 2023 Saturday

25 June 2023 Sunday

26 June 2023 Monday

27 June 2023 Tuesday

28 June 2023 Wednesday

29 June 2023 Thursday Muharrum (H)

30 June 2023 Friday

01 July 2023 Saturday

02 July 2023 Sunday

03 July 2023 Monday

04 July 2023 Tuesday

05 July 2023 Wednesday

06 July 2023 Thursday

07 July 2023 Friday

08 July 2023 Saturday



09 July 2023 Sunday

10 July 2023 Monday

11 July 2023 Tuesday

12 July 2023 Wednesday

13 July 2023 Thursday

14 July 2023 Friday

15 July 2023 Saturday

16 July 2023 Sunday

17 July 2023 Monday

18 July 2023 Tuesday

19 July 2023 Wednesday

20 July 2023 Thursday

21 July 2023 Friday

22 July 2023 Saturday

23 July 2023 Sunday

24 July 2023 Monday

25 July 2023 Tuesday

26 July 2023 Wednesday

27 July 2023 Thursday

28 July 2023 Friday

29 July 2023 Saturday

30 July 2023 Sunday

31 July 2023 Monday

01 August 2023 Tuesday

02 August 2023 Wednesday

03 August 2023 Thursday

04 August 2023 Friday

05 August 2023 Saturday

06 August 2023 Sunday

07 August 2023 Monday

08 August 2023 Tuesday

09 August 2023 Wednesday

10 August 2023 Thursday

11 August 2023 Friday

12 August 2023 Saturday

13 August 2023 Sunday

14 August 2023 Monday

15 August 2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

16 August 2023 Wednesday

17 August 2023 Thursday

18 August 2023 Friday

19 August 2023 Saturday

20 August 2023 Sunday

21 August 2023 Monday

22 August 2023 Tuesday

23 August 2023 Wednesday

24 August 2023 Thursday

25 August 2023 Friday

26 August 2023 Saturday

27 August 2023 Sunday



28 August 2023 Monday

29 August 2023 Tuesday

30 August 2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan (H)

31 August 2023 Thursday

01 September 2023 Friday

02 September 2023 Saturday

03 September 2023 Sunday

04 September 2023 Monday

05 September 2023 Tuesday

06 September 2023 Wednesday

07 September 2023 Thursday Janmashtami (H)

08 September 2023 Friday

09 September 2023 Saturday

10 September 2023 Sunday

11 September 2023 Monday

12 September 2023 Tuesday

13 September 2023 Wednesday

14 September 2023 Thursday

15 September 2023 Friday

16 September 2023 Saturday

17 September 2023 Sunday

18 September 2023 Monday

19 September 2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi (H)

20 September 2023 Wednesday

21 September 2023 Thursday

22 September 2023 Friday

23 September 2023 Saturday

24 September 2023 Sunday

25 September 2023 Monday

26 September 2023 Tuesday

27 September 2023 Wednesday

28 September 2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad (H)

29 September 2023 Friday

30 September 2023 Saturday

01 October 2023 Sunday

02 October 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (H)

03 October 2023 Tuesday

04 October 2023 Wednesday

05 October 2023 Thursday

06 October 2023 Friday

07 October 2023 Saturday

08 October 2023 Sunday

09 October 2023 Monday

10 October 2023 Tuesday

11 October 2023 Wednesday

12 October 2023 Thursday

13 October 2023 Friday

14 October 2023 Saturday

15 October 2023 Sunday

16 October 2023 Monday



17 October 2023 Tuesday

18 October 2023 Wednesday

19 October 2023 Thursday

20 October 2023 Friday

21 October 2023 Saturday

22 October 2023 Sunday Mahashtami (H)

23 October 2023 Monday Mahanavmi (H)

24 October 2023 Tuesday Dussehra (H)

25 October 2023 Wednesday

26 October 2023 Thursday

27 October 2023 Friday

28 October 2023 Saturday

29 October 2023 Sunday

30 October 2023 Monday

31 October 2023 Tuesday

01 November 2023 Wednesday

02 November 2023 Thursday

03 November 2023 Friday

04 November 2023 Saturday

05 November 2023 Sunday

06 November 2023 Monday

07 November 2023 Tuesday

08 November 2023 Wednesday

09 November 2023 Thursday

10 November 2023 Friday Dhanteras (H)

11 November 2023 Saturday Roopchoudas (H)

12 November 2023 Sunday Deepawali (H)

13 November 2023 Monday Goverdhan Puja (H)

14 November 2023 Tuesday Bhaiduj (H)

15 November 2023 Wednesday

16 November 2023 Thursday

17 November 2023 Friday

18 November 2023 Saturday

19 November 2023 Sunday

20 November 2023 Monday

21 November 2023 Tuesday

22 November 2023 Wednesday

23 November 2023 Thursday

24 November 2023 Friday

25 November 2023 Saturday

26 November 2023 Sunday

27 November 2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti (H)

28 November 2023 Tuesday

29 November 2023 Wednesday

30 November 2023 Thursday

01 December 2023 Friday

02 December 2023 Saturday

03 December 2023 Sunday

04 December 2023 Monday

05 December 2023 Tuesday



06 December 2023 Wednesday

07 December 2023 Thursday

08 December 2023 Friday

09 December 2023 Saturday

10 December 2023 Sunday

11 December 2023 Monday

12 December 2023 Tuesday

13 December 2023 Wednesday

14 December 2023 Thursday

15 December 2023 Friday

16 December 2023 Saturday

17 December 2023 Sunday

18 December 2023 Monday

19 December 2023 Tuesday

20 December 2023 Wednesday

21 December 2023 Thursday

22 December 2023 Friday

23 December 2023 Saturday

24 December 2023 Sunday

25 December 2023 Monday X-Mas (H)

26 December 2023 Tuesday

27 December 2023 Wednesday

28 December 2023 Thursday

29 December 2023 Friday

30 December 2023 Saturday

31 December 2023 Sunday

01 January 2024 Monday

02 January 2024 Tuesday

03 January 2024 Wednesday

04 January 2024 Thursday

05 January 2024 Friday

06 January 2024 Saturday

07 January 2024 Sunday

08 January 2024 Monday

09 January 2024 Tuesday

10 January 2024 Wednesday

11 January 2024 Thursday

12 January 2024 Friday

13 January 2024 Saturday

14 January 2024 Sunday

15 January 2024 Monday

16 January 2024 Tuesday

17 January 2024 Wednesday

18 January 2024 Thursday

19 January 2024 Friday

20 January 2024 Saturday

21 January 2024 Sunday

22 January 2024 Monday

23 January 2024 Tuesday

24 January 2024 Wednesday

Winter Vacation



25 January 2024 Thursday

26 January 2024 Friday Republic Day

27 January 2024 Saturday

28 January 2024 Sunday

29 January 2024 Monday

30 January 2024 Tuesday

31 January 2024 Wednesday

01 February 2024 Thursday

02 February 2024 Friday

03 February 2024 Saturday

04 February 2024 Sunday

05 February 2024 Monday

06 February 2024 Tuesday

07 February 2024 Wednesday

08 February 2024 Thursday

09 February 2024 Friday

10 February 2024 Saturday

11 February 2024 Sunday

12 February 2024 Monday

13 February 2024 Tuesday

14 February 2024 Wednesday

15 February 2024 Thursday

16 February 2024 Friday

17 February 2024 Saturday

18 February 2024 Sunday

19 February 2024 Monday

20 February 2024 Tuesday

21 February 2024 Wednesday

22 February 2024 Thursday

23 February 2024 Friday

24 February 2024 Saturday

25 February 2024 Sunday

26 February 2024 Monday

27 February 2024 Tuesday

28 February 2024 Wednesday

29 February 2024 Thursday

01 March 2024 Friday

02 March 2024 Saturday

03 March 2024 Sunday

04 March 2024 Monday

05 March 2024 Tuesday

06 March 2024 Wednesday

07 March 2024 Thursday

08 March 2024 Friday Mahashivratri (H)

09 March 2024 Saturday

10 March 2024 Sunday

11 March 2024 Monday

12 March 2024 Tuesday

13 March 2024 Wednesday

14 March 2024 Thursday



15 March 2024 Friday

16 March 2024 Saturday

17 March 2024 Sunday

18 March 2024 Monday

19 March 2024 Tuesday

20 March 2024 Wednesday

21 March 2024 Thursday

22 March 2024 Friday

23 March 2024 Saturday

24 March 2024 Sunday

25 March 2024 Monday Holi (H)

26 March 2024 Tuesday

27 March 2024 Wednesday

28 March 2024 Thursday

29 March 2024 Friday Good Friday (H)

30 March 2024 Saturday

31 March 2024 Sunday Easter (H)


